DMN5/L06VK/L06VAK/010VAK
Document number: DS30769 Rev. 8 - 2
1 of 6
January 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
DMN5/L06VK/L06VAK/010VAK
DUAL N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE FIELD EFFECT TRANSISTOR

© Diodes Incorporated
DMN5/L06VK/L06VAK/010VAK
Ordering Information  (Note 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
DMN5L06VK-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DMN5L06VAK-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DMN5010VAK-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 5. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information (Note 6)
DMN5L06VK
DMN5010VAK
DMN5L06VAK
KAB  YM
S1D2 G1
D1S2 G2
KAB= DMN5L06VK Product Type
  Marking Code (See Note 6)
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year (ex: T = 2006)
M = Month ex: 9 = September